KALLAPPA S TUGAVE SHOP 56

Date : 2024-02-12 19:24:25 Order No : ROD48

Sr.No

1

o N o o b~ w DN

Item Name

ROYAL VEENA 5 PAYAL

ROYAL DISCO
MANCHALI PAYAL
MANCHALI PAYAL
MANCHALI PAYAL
MANCHALI PAYAL
MANCHALI PAYAL
MANCHALI PAYAL
Total

Tag No
RV5P17

RDC1289
MAN2588
MAN2336
MAN2589
MAN2591
MAN2290
MAN2294

Gr Wit.

35.400

23.400
20.400
24.100
20.000
20.800
21.100
24.600
189.800

Net Wt.

35.400

23.400
20.400
24.100
20.000
20.800
21.100
24.600

189.8



